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Women / XB / Children
Session: I

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Cuevas1111
Park Avenue

9.300 9.825 9.5009.350 37.975
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Emily Stone1107
Genie's

9.100 9.400 9.4009.350 37.250
3T 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Valerie Adams1108
Gymnastics Plus

9.025 9.600 9.0509.100 36.775
6 2 6 6 3 

3 

Abbie Phelps1109
Gymnastics Plus

9.050 9.275 9.1759.175 36.675
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Jordana Delgado1104
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 8.825 9.3009.325 36.550
3T 8 3 3 5 

5 

Mia Drolet1110
Gymnastics Plus

8.675 9.350 9.1509.150 36.325
11 4 5 5 6 

6 

Jenna Urman1102
Genie's

9.000 9.200 8.7758.600 35.575
7 6 10T 10 7 

7 

Andrea Cochrane1103
Hollywood Y

8.700 8.950 8.6759.000 35.325
10 7 7T 11 8 

8 

Nellie Stewart1106
Hollywood Y

9.200 8.650 8.8008.600 35.250
2 9 10T 9 9T

9T

Paloma Castellano1101
Hollywood Y

8.775 8.600 8.8759.000 35.250
9 10 7T 8 9T

9T

Isabela Ferreira1105
Gymnastics Plus

8.825 8.400 8.9258.875 35.025
8 11 9 7 11 

11 
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